Orange Cup

Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019

*

fFN
NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Nederland

Programmanr. 9 Dames, 100m Lifesaver Open
30-11-2019 - 14:45 Resultaten
Punten: ILS 2016
Rang Geb. Tiid Pnt 50m 100m
Junioren
1. QUINKE, Loreen 01 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:04.42 855 25.91 38.51
2. GARCIA MARTINES, Mathilde 04  NojaPlaya 1:05.37 835 26.36 39.01
3. GIORDANO, Masha 04  Athena 1:05.60 830 26.70 38.90
4. LOUREIRO SERRANO, Noelia01  Spain 1:05.96 823 27.09 38.87
5. CROES, Elise 04 St Truiden 1:06.52 811 26.78 39.74
6. DICKENS, Anne 01 RB Dordrecht 1:06.79 806 27.95 38.84
7. MONTENEGRO, Noemi 03  Athena 1:07.64 788 26.30 41.34
8. MAZZI, Gioia 04  ACC di Salvamento 1:08.50 771 25.36 43.14
9. SCHREIBER, Johanna 01 DLRG Nordrhein 1:08.56 770 27.63 40.93
10. SEIDEL, Charline 02 DLRG Sachsen 1:09.38 754 27.82 41.56
11. ISTAS, Lotte 04 St Truiden 1:09.54 751 27.23 42.31
12. MURA CITTADINI, Melissa 03 ACC di Salvamento 1:09.84 745 27.42 42.42
13. MARHEINE, Mia 04 DLRG NiederOlm 1:10.08 740 27.00 43.08
14. KANTOVA, Natalie 01  Czech Republic 1:11.12 720 29.31 41.81
15. LILLEBO SLETTEN, Ida 01  Starfish 1:11.23 718 26.92 44.31
16. GUIJARRO HAZAS, Angela 04  NojaPlaya 1:11.71 709 27.94 43.77
17. DALHUISEN, Renske 03 RB Gouda 1:12.30 698 28.09 44.21
18. PEZZA, Sofia 01  ACC di Salvamento 1:12.39 696 29.86 42.53
19. NIENABER, Finja 03 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:12.64 692 30.09 42.55
20. SIMONI, Giulia 02  ACC di Salvamento 1:12.99 685 27.73 45.26
21. HERZBERG, Lilli 04  DLRG NiederOlm 1:13.00 685 26.60 46.40
22. MCCOURT, Rhiannah 01  Blyth Lifequard & Swiming Club 1:13.15 682 29.54 43.61
23. DICKERSON WEEDY, Ellie 02  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:13.48 676 28.66 44.82
24. VAN LOON, Isabel 02 RB Gouda 1:13.68 672 29.14 44.54
25. KLOMP, Danique 02 RB Weert 1:13.86 669 27.86 46.00
26. DELL'OSPEDALE, Sara 03  ACC di Salvamento 1:14.29 661 28.39 45.90
27. LITTLE - SECOMBE, Jessica 02  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:14.41 659 31.78 42.63
28. MODDER, Louisa 02 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:14.81 652 29.50 45.31
29. KOTOUCOVA, Bara 04  Czech Republic 1:14.83 652 29.48 45.35
30. TITZE, Julia Zoe 04 DLRG Sachsen 1:14.87 651 29.49 45.38
31. ARKESTEIJN, Rosa 02 RB Dordrecht 1:15.06 648 30.19 44.87
32. KARTAL, Joy 01 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:15.13 646 30.15 44.98
33. BEZPALCOVA, Karolina 03  Czech Republic 1:15.38 642 30.67 44.71
34. STOKBROECKX, Selina 03 RB Heytse 1:15.84 634 29.03 46.81
35. JETTEN, Maike 02 RB Echt 1:16.11 629 29.77 46.34
36. FISCHER, Nora 03 DLRG Bad Wiinnenberg 1:16.73 618 31.30 45.43
37. SPURCK, Hanna 03 DLRG Nordrhein 1:17.21 610 27.65 49.56
38. DE KONING, Sanne 04  RB Amersfoort 1:17.39 607 30.56 46.83
39. HINRICHS, Maira 01 Celle 1:17.43 606 30.89 46.54
40. KLOMP, Dyonne 04 RB Weert 1:17.92 598 29.57 48.35
41. PISTERS, Nathalie 01 RB Heytse 1:17.99 597 30.08 47.91
42. RAS, Ineke 01 RB Delft 1:18.55 588 30.69 47.86
43. TOMASSETTI, Martina 02 Athena 1:18.88 582 28.58 50.30
44. SCHAFER, Julia 04 DLRG Bad Winnenberg 1:19.21 577 31.44 47.77
45. VAN ELP, Jennifer 01 RB Staphorst 1:19.23 576 30.44 48.79
46. CARADONNA, Irene 01  Athena 1:19.24 576 29.75 49.49
47. ZUIDGEEST, Vera 03 RB Delft 1:19.40 574 29.48 49.92
48. THUMM, Sarah 03 DLRG Nordrhein 1:19.57 571 28.33 51.24
49. HEIN, Nikki 02 RB Staphorst 1:19.72 569 32.10 47.62
50. MOLDERS, Lina 01 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1:20.38 558 29.11 51.27
51. MEHLIS, Gina Angelique 02 DLRG Berlin 1:20.62 554 31.09 49.53
52. HILLE, Louisa 04 DLRG Gutersloh 1:20.72 552 31.78 48.94
53. VOGEL, Franka 03 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1:20.94 549 31.01 49.93
54. GUVEN, Aybiike 03 RB Gouda 1:21.11 546 34.35 46.76
55. EUBE, Mareike 03 DLRG Gutersloh 1:21.13 546 32.68 48.45
56. GERAATS, Kim 04  RB Heytse 1:21.33 543 30.62 50.71
57. GOETZENS, Hannah 03 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1:21.44 541 31.73 49.71
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Eindhoven, 30'11' - 1'12'2019 Nederland

fFN
Orange Cup NWREDDINGSBRIGADE

Programmanr. 9, Dames, 100m Lifesaver, Junioren

Rang
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84.
85.
DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

DIS

Geb. Tiid Pnt 50m
MODDER, Alena 02 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:21.72 537 31.43
OBERLING, Antonia 04 DLRG Sachsen 1:21.92 534 29.85
JANSSEN, Fabienne 03 RB Heytse 1:22.06 532 31.35
MUIS, Amber 04 RB Gouda 1:22.44 526 32.63
RICHARDSON, Charlotte 04  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:22.59 523 31.25
VAN DER VORST, Lynn 04 RB Echt 1:23.92 503 31.91
MAGIERA, Franziska 01 DLRG Bad Wiinnenberg 1:24.09 501 32.66
BESE, Saskia 03 DLRG Gutersloh 1:24.22 499 32.26
HOVIND GR@V, Ida 03  Starfish 1:24.39 497 30.98
THIEL, Madeleine 01  Ecole de natation Everoise 1:24.96 488 31.66
KRAUR, Hannah 04 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:25.07 487 29.92
VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte 03 RB Echt 1:25.52 480 30.95
DICKERSON WEEDY, Issy 04  Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:27.06 459 34.58
DE JONG, Laura 03 RB Delft 1:28.06 445 30.90
EGGERDING, Pip 03 RB Staphorst 1:28.58 438 34.56
BARAN, Julia 03 DLRG Ludwigshafen 1:28.72 436 34.35
HEINRICHS, Maria 03 DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen 1:28.82 435 32.03
VRENKEN, Kyra 04 RB Echt 1:30.28 416 34.92
DON, Elise 03 RB Dordrecht 1:30.32 416 35.61
SPLIETHOFF, Maja 04 DLRG ALpen 1:31.78 397 29.28
SCHIEFER, Leonie 02  Austria 1:32.58 388 34.38
KILIC, Esra 03  Kusel KiXXX 1:32.74 386 33.92
SCHLUTERMANN, Isabell 03 DLRG Langenberg 1:40.45 304 30.28
VOOGD, Elyne 03 RB Gouda 1:40.86 300 38.53
BOERBOOM, Rosalie 03 RBOss 1:41.88 291 33.40
HOFSTEDE, Anouk 04  RB Staphorst 1:42.43 286 37.31
HOEFFLER, Lara 03 Kusel KiXXX 1:43.57 277 35.00
KLINGER, Sarah 03  Kusel KiXXX 1:51.11 224 32.62
INCERA SALAS, Mercia 04  NojaPlaya 1:13.81 27.15
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 10 m pick-up zone (judged at the top of the
manikin’s head).
SANCHEZ IBERTI, Emma 02 Spain 1:14.78 27.92
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’'s head passes the 10
m line.
REID, Sasha 02 NewZnd 1:16.74 25.89
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’s head passes the 10
m line.
ALBRECHT, Lisa 02 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1:20.89
30 - Competitor clipping the rescue tube into the ring before touching the turn wall.
BRADLEY, Milly 03 Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:22.67 31.76
26 - At 50 m / 150 m, not touching the pool wall/edge before intentionally touching manikin.
GEBBE, Katharina 02 DLRG Bad Wiinnenberg 1:23.26 29.07
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’'s head passes the 10
m line.
SCHOSTOK, Lena 04 DLRG ALpen 1:26.79 30.39
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 10 m pick-up zone (judged at the top of the
manikin’s head).
LISSMANN, Lea 03 Kusel KiXXX 1:29.32 30.51
20 - Towing the manikin with the face below the surface.
VAN DEN HEUVEL, Brecht 03 RB Delft 1:29.47 33.52
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 10 m pick-up zone (judged at the top of the
manikin’s head).
HAUSER, Carmen 02  Austria 1:33.35 32.27

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’'s head passes the 10

m line.

100m

50.29
52.07
50.71
49.81
51.34
52.01
51.43
51.96
53.41
53.30
55.15
54.57
52.48
57.16
54.02
54.37
56.79
55.36
54.71
1:02.50
58.20
58.82
1:10.17
1:02.33
1:08.48
1:05.12
1:08.57
1:18.49
46.66

46.86

50.85

50.91

54.19

56.40

58.81

55.95

1:01.08
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Programmanr. 9,‘I5ames, 100m Lifesaver, Junioren
Rang Geb. Tiid Pnt 50m 100m
DIS VAN ES, Anne 04 RB Gouda 1:59.80 37.49 1:22.31

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’'s head passes the 10
m line.

Junioren, Nederland

DIS

DICKENS, Anne 01 RB Dordrecht 1:06.79 806 27.95 38.84
DALHUISEN, Renske 03 RB Gouda 1:12.30 698 28.09 44.21
VAN LOON, Isabel 02 RB Gouda 1:13.68 672 29.14 44,54
KLOMP, Danique 02 RB Weert 1:13.86 669 27.86 46.00
ARKESTEIJN, Rosa 02 RB Dordrecht 1:15.06 648 30.19 44.87
STOKBROECKX, Selina 03 RB Heytse 1:15.84 634 29.03 46.81
JETTEN, Maike 02 RBEcht 1:16.11 629 29.77 46.34
DE KONING, Sanne 04 RB Amersfoort 1:17.39 607 30.56 46.83
KLOMP, Dyonne 04 RB Weert 1:17.92 598 29.57 48.35
PISTERS, Nathalie 01 RB Heytse 1:17.99 597 30.08 47.91
RAS, Ineke 01 RB Delft 1:18.55 588 30.69 47.86
VAN ELP, Jennifer 01 RB Staphorst 1:19.23 576 30.44 48.79
ZUIDGEEST, Vera 03 RB Delft 1:19.40 574 29.48 49.92
HEIN, Nikki 02 RB Staphorst 1:19.72 569 32.10 47.62
GUVEN, Aybiike 03 RB Gouda 1:21.11 546 34.35 46.76
GERAATS, Kim 04 RB Heytse 1:21.33 543 30.62 50.71
JANSSEN, Fabienne 03 RB Heytse 1:22.06 532 31.35 50.71
MUIS, Amber 04 RB Gouda 1:22.44 526 32.63 49.81
VAN DER VORST, Lynn 04 RB Echt 1:23.92 503 31.91 52.01
VAN GELLEKOM, Lotte 03 RBEcht 1:25.52 480 30.95 54.57
DE JONG, Laura 03 RB Delft 1:28.06 445 30.90 57.16
EGGERDING, Pip 03 RB Staphorst 1:28.58 438 34.56 54.02
VRENKEN, Kyra 04 RBEcht 1:30.28 416 34.92 55.36
DON, Elise 03 RB Dordrecht 1:30.32 416 35.61 54.71
VOOGD, Elyne 03 RB Gouda 1:40.86 300 38.53 1:02.33
BOERBOOM, Rosalie 03 RBOss 1:41.88 291 33.40 1:08.48
HOFSTEDE, Anouk 04  RB Staphorst 1:42.43 286 37.31 1:05.12
VAN DEN HEUVEL, Brecht 03 RB Delft 1:29.47 33.52 55.95

32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 10 m pick-up zone (judged at the top of the
manikin’s head).

VAN ES, Anne 04 RB Gouda 1:59.80 37.49 1:22.31
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’s head passes the 10
m line.

Senioren

1. DAVIES, Prue 97  Australia 57.69 1006 23.47 34.22
2. VOLPINI, Federica 93 Italy 58.17 995 23.44 34.73
3. PEAT, Natalie 94  NewZind 58.82 980 23.97 34.85
4. EDDY, Rachel 98 Australia 59.40 966 23.24 36.16
5. JONES, Mariah 93  Australia 1:00.80 934 25.19 35.61
KIDD, Madison 97 NewZInd 1:00.80 934 23.94 36.86

7. PEZZIARDI, Greta 98 ltaly 1:01.04 929 23.90 37.14
8. MAKAEA, Lucy 00 NewZInd 1:01.32 923 26.17 35.15
9. PALLISTER, Lani 00 Australia 1:01.74 913 25.07 36.67
10. RAS, Janneke 95 RB Dordrecht 1:01.95 909 25.32 36.63
11. GILLETT, Chelsea 97  Australia 1:03.63 872 24.47 39.16
12. SANCHEZ PEIDRO, Mercedes 95  Spain 1:03.91 866 26.96 36.95
13. ACEBO MONCALIAN, M. 00  Spain 1:04.69 849 25.68 39.01
14. MACARTNEY, Marina 90 Crawley 1:04.72 849 25.39 39.33
15. HINRICHS, Merle 97 Celle 1:05.51 832 26.36 39.15
16. EGUILUZ DE CELIS, Lucia 96 NojaPlaya 1:06.25 817 25.90 40.35
17. LOKSTAD GJERMUNDSEN, M.93  Starfish 1:06.67 808 27.32 39.35
18. BACILE, Gaia 98 ACC di Salvamento 1:06.73 807 26.89 39.84
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Orange Cup
Eindhoven, 30-11- - 1-12-2019
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Programmanr. 9, Dames, 100m Lifesaver, Senioren

Rang

19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

DIS

DIS

DIS

SEIDEL, Celina
HARZE, Marine

LENZ, Patricia
CUIJPERS, Isa
BAKKER, Myrthe
RESINK, Aniek
ANSORGOVA, Jana
SPURCK, Lara

MS CHAN, Tsz Ching
STUCH, Stefanie
MAIER, Katharina
PORTON, Chloe
CHANDLER, Cadie
STUPPY, Katharina
SCHOLZ, Alexandra
CARPENTER, Sam
KOCH, Theresa
JACOBS, Marlou
GEUBELS, Kaat

DE VRIES, Denise
MOONEN, Desiree
CHIARAVALLI, Ginevra
MOLDERS, Judith
GRAU, Jessica
JOHNEN, Saskia
SCHOENSTEDT, Aylin
ATRES, Leonie
GOTTSCHLICH, Ricarda
BRINK, Céline
POLACHOVA, Tereza
SCHULTZ, Vannessa
ZIRNGAST, Katharina
TREBAIOCCHI, Martina
SANDERS, Melanie
PAUL, Caroline
JIAYU, Zhu
VANHIJFTE, Rody
YTSMA, Nynke
MARTY, Daniela
RENTSCHLER, Antonia
JACOBS, Inge
SANDERS, Emelye
BOUTER, Renee
LOOSLI, Sabrina

VAN ZADEL, Kelly
BERTUOLA, Chiara
BRUNNER, Marisa
VAN HAAREN, Renate
VAN DUIJNHOVEN, Bo

VAN DEN HEUVEL, Marsha

NIEUWENHUIS, Maike
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Lola

Geb.

99
97
97
99
00
95
95
99
00
98
00
00
99
94
97
96
99
95
96
91
95
97
96
00
00
97
00
98
00
97
96
95
99
95
94
97
94
97
95
97
00
99
98
90
90
99
98
92
96
98
94
00

DLRG Sachsen
Bastogne

RB Heytse

RB Heytse

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht
Czech Republic
DLRG Nordrhein
HongKong

DLRG Nordrhein
Austria

Flanders CLS
Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
DLRG NiederOlm
DLRG ALpen

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
DLRG ALpen

RB Heytse

Rctal

Defensie

RB Nederweert
Athena

DLRG Rheurdt-Schaephuysen
Kusel KiXXX

DLRG Duisburg-Homberg
Celle

RB Gouda

DLRG Harsewinkel
RB Dordrecht
Czech Republic
Kusel KiXXX
Austria

Athena

SLRG Olten

DLRG Langenberg
China LST
Defensie

Defensie

RB Heytse

Celle

RB Heytse

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club
RB Gouda

SLRG Olten

RB Zevenaar
Athena

RB Heytse

RB Oss

RB Oss

RB Gouda

RB Oss

Spain

20 - Towing the manikin with the face below the surface.

BRADLEY, Libby

99

NewZInd

Tiid
1:06.93
1:08.44
1:08.46
1:08.74
1:08.99
1:09.06
1:09.32
1:09.56
1:09.96
1:10.09
1:10.12
1:10.41
1:10.85
1:11.10
1:11.69
1:12.09
1:12.12
1:12.51
1:12.57
1:13.00
1:13.10
1:13.29
1:13.81
1:13.82
1:14.14
1:14.30
1:14.50
1:14.70
1:14.80
1:15.41
1:15.43
1:15.49
1:15.63
1:15.64
1:16.74
1:17.14
1:17.53
1:18.29
1:18.82
1:19.75
1:19.81
1:19.90
1:20.91
1:22.05
1:22.95
1:23.02
1:24.77
1:25.36
1:27.02
1:33.01
1:35.37
1:03.87

1:10.06

34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’'s head passes the 10

m line.
GRAF, Selina

92

SLRG Olten

1:13.07

Pnt 50m 100m
803 27.28 39.65
772 27.27 41.17
772 28.01 40.45
766 27.54 41.20
761 25.78 43.21
760 28.88 40.18
755 28.55 40.77
750 28.51 41.05
742 28.24 41.72
740 27.80 42.29
739 28.00 42.12
734 28.50 41.91
725 27.78 43.07
720 27.52 43.58
709 29.34 42.35
702 29.24 42.85
701 29.03 43.09
694 29.83 42.68
693 27.33 45.24
685 28.29 44.71
683 28.13 44.97
680 28.96 44.33
670 28.52 45.29
670 30.33 43.49
664 28.15 45,99
661 30.66 43.64
658 28.67 45.83
654 28.93 45.77
652 29.28 45.52
641 27.65 47.76
641 29.43 46.00
640 31.02 44.47
638 29.51 46.12
637 30.49 45.15
618 30.35 46.39
611 28.88 48.26
605 31.24 46.29
592 29.98 48.31
583 30.67 48.15
568 30.83 48.92
567 30.97 48.84
566 29.88 50.02
549 30.27 50.64
532 30.81 51.24
518 31.98 50.97
517 29.21 53.81
491 33.93 50.84
482 29.71 55.65
459 31.44 55.58
383 31.07 1:01.94
356 34.75 1:00.62

24.29 39.58
25.35 44.71
29.82 43.25

26 - At 50 m / 150 m, not touching the pool wall/edge before intentionally touching manikin.
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Programmanr. 9, Dames, 100m Lifesaver

Senioren, Nederland

1. RAS, Janneke 95 RB Dordrecht 1:01.95 909 25.32 36.63
2. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 RB Heytse 1:08.74 766 27.54 41.20
3. BAKKER, Myrthe 00 RB Dordrecht 1:08.99 761 25.78 43.21
4. RESINK, Aniek 95 RB Dordrecht 1:09.06 760 28.88 40.18
5. JACOBS, Marlou 95 RB Heytse 1:12.51 694 29.83 42.68
6. DE VRIES, Denise 91 Defensie 1:13.00 685 28.29 4471
7. MOONEN, Desiree 95 RB Nederweert 1:13.10 683 28.13 4497
8. ATRES, Leonie 00 RB Gouda 1:14.50 658 28.67 45.83
9. BRINK, Céline 00 RB Dordrecht 1:14.80 652 29.28 45,52
10. VANHIJFTE, Rody 94  Defensie 1:17.53 605 31.24 46.29
11. YTSMA, Nynke 97 Defensie 1:18.29 592 29.98 48.31
12. JACOBS, Inge 00 RB Heytse 1:19.81 567 30.97 48.84
13. BOUTER, Renee 98 RB Gouda 1:20.91 549 30.27 50.64
14. VAN ZADEL, Kelly 90 RB Zevenaar 1:22.95 518 31.98 50.97
15. VAN HAAREN, Renate 92 RBOss 1:25.36 482 29.71 55.65
16. VAN DUIJNHOVEN, Bo 96 RB Oss 1:27.02 459 31.44 55.58
17. VAN DEN HEUVEL, Marsha 98 RB Gouda 1:33.01 383 31.07 1:01.94
18. NIEUWENHUIS, Maike 94 RB Oss 1:35.37 356 34.75 1:00.62

Masters 30-39

1. VANBUEL, Nele 85 Nelaur 1:02.36 900 26.19 36.17
2. KITTEL, Christine 85 DLRG Niedersachsen 1:07.44 792 27.68 39.76
3. LINDER, Anna 86 DLRG Harsewinkel 1:11.04 722 27.35 43.69
4. MS WONG, Hock Wing Winnie 87  HongKong 1:11.22 718 28.86 42.36
5. GOLSTEIJN, Rianne 86 RB Echt 1:15.78 635 30.39 45.39
6. SCHULTE, Christina 82 DLRG ALpen 1:16.28 626 30.04 46.24
7. EBELING, Maike 86 DLRG Duisburg-Homberg 1:16.59 621 28.54 48.05
8. BORNEMANN, Kathrin 84 Celle 1:26.10 472 31.81 54.29
9. VISTER, Ine 84 RB Zevenaar 1:26.46 467 35.48 50.98
10. SEDGWICK, Cathy 86 Blyth Lifeguard & Swiming Club 1:28.85 435 31.84 57.01
DIS SCHUMACHER, Katrin 89 DLRG Gelsenkirchen-Buer 1:19.52 30.82 48.70
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin’'s head passes the 10
m line.

Masters 30-39, Nederland

1. GOLSTEUIN, Rianne 86 RB Echt 1:15.78 635 30.39 45.39
2. VISTER, Ine 84 RB Zevenaar 1:26.46 467 35.48 50.98

Masters 40-49

1. ROEMEN, Claudine 74  RB Echt 1:09.12 759 28.91 40.21
2. SIMONS, Mariélle 71  RB Dordrecht 1:22.61 523 34.27 48.34
3. PISTERS, Miriam 70  RB Heytse 1:28.96 433 37.09 51.87

Masters 40-49, Nederland

1. ROEMEN, Claudine 74  RB Echt 1:09.12 759 28.91 40.21
2. SIMONS, Mariélle 71 RB Dordrecht 1:22.61 523 34.27 48.34
3. PISTERS, Miriam 70 RB Heytse 1:28.96 433 37.09 51.87

Masters 50+

1. HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 1:24.30 498 33.79 50.51
2. DURAND, Francoise 69 RB Amersfoort 1:27.04 459 36.43 50.61
3. VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid 64 RB Dordrecht 1:30.97 407 35.37 55.60
4, LAPU-OS, Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 1:57.41 194 45.43 1:11.98
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E|ndh0Ven, 30‘11‘ - 1'12'2019 Nederland
Programmanr. 9, Dames, 100m Lifesaver
Masters 50+, Nederland
1. HOVER, Mieke 61 RB Echt 1:24.30 498 33.79 50.51
2. DURAND, Francoise 69 RB Amersfoort 1:27.04 459 36.43 50.61
3. VAN DER KOOIJ, Astrid 64 RB Dordrecht 1:30.97 407 35.37 55.60
4. LAPU-OS, Lelanie 67 RB Dordrecht 1:57.41 194 45.43 1:11.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Nederland

1-12-2019 12:43 - pagina 6



